


EXPLODED VIEW: EV ENCLOSURE 

DRAWING #: 0K8825  GROUP EV 

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: -A-  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 4/9/14 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

0A5768 
0D7176 
0E1330A 
0G7225 
0G7258 
0D4575 
0K3436 
0K4354 
0K4741 
0K4742 
0K4920A 
0K4920B 
0K5214A 
0K5214B 
0K5216A 
0K5216B 
0K6313 
0K6493 
0K6885 
0K7306 
0K7395 
0K7722 
0K8030 
0K8188 
0K7658A 
029451 
036833 
0D3472 
0K5050 
0K6263 
0K7204 
0H6343 
0K6911 
0K6789A 
0K6951 
0K6847A 
0K6862A 
0K5486 
0K6862B 
0K6832 
090388 
0K6789B 
0K6847B 
0K5956 
0F7065 
048031M 
022287 
022097 
022473 
022127 
0D6029 
0K9215 
0388040AP0 
0388050AJ0 
028739A 
0C8563 

4 
20 
3 
4 
1 
1 
1 
9.85 FT 
4 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1.66 FT 
1 
24 
1 
6.50 FT 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
27 
1 
1 
1 
1 FT 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 

WASHER FLAT M10 HEAVY DUTY 
WASHER SELF LOCKING 1"DIA 12GA 
GROMMET,38.1 CROSS SLIT W HOLE 
PANEL CLIP, M6-1.00 EXPANSION 
SCREEN - HSB LOUVERS 
BATTERY 
ROOF 
EDGE TRIM, 1/2" HOLLOW CYLINDER 
GROMMET, ROOF 
CROSS SUPPORT 
FOAM,FRONT DOOR PANEL 
FOAM,BACK DOOR PANEL 
END PANEL ENGINE SIDE  
END PANEL, EXHST SIDE 
ACCESS PANEL, BISQUE 
BACK PANEL 
BASE 
MOUNTING FOOT W/STEEL INSERT 
FOAM ROOF  
SCREW M6-1.0 X 30 ROOF 
REGULATOR VENT 
TRIM  FRONT PANEL 
BELLOW COLLAR W/SCREEN 
SCREW SWT M6-1.0 X 16 ZK 
LOUVER SCREEN 
TAPE ELEC UL FOAM 1/8 X 1/2  
SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G8 
OVAL GROMMET 
ENGINE DIVIDER PNEL 
BATTERY ACCESS PANEL 
MIXER ACCESS PANEL 
FOAM, ENGINE 
EXHAUST DIVIDER PANEL 
SIDE SHIELD, FRONT 
GASKET, EXHAUST 
FOAM, FRONT EXHAUST SHIELD 
FOAM, BACK SHIELD 
FOAM, TOP 
FOAM, FRONT SHIELD 
EXHAUST COVER 
SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC 
SIDE SHIELD, BACK 
FOAM, BACK EXHAUST SHIELD 
FUEL REGULATOR 
1/2 HOSE 
HOSE CLAMP 
SCREW HHC 1/4 - 20 X 3/4 
WASHER LOCK M6 – 1/4 
WASHER FLAT 1/4 - M6 ZINC 
NUT HEX 1/4 - 20 STEEL 
SCREW HHTT M6 – 1.0 X 16 
HOLD DOWN BRACKET, BATTERY 
CABLE BATTERY RED 
CABLE BATTERY BLACK 
TIE WRAP 
SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8 

 


